18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
-|Transparent Guide|-
Safety Precautions
•	 'Safety Precautions' are provided to ensure safe and proper use of the product and to
prevent accidents or hazards. Please make sure to follow them carefully.
•	 ᜸ symbol indicates a caution, warning of potential hazards under certain conditions.
᜸ Warning  Failure to follow instructions may result in serious injury or death.

and the lifespan of the encoder may be reduced.
•	 After securing the product and cable, do not pull with a force exceeding 30N.
Ordering Information
For reference only. The actual product does not support all combinations.
To check all supported models, please refer to the Autonics website.
E50 ❶ ❷ - ❸ - ❹ - ❺ - ❻ - ❼
❶ Shaft type
S: Shaft type
❺ Control output
T: Totem-pole output
N: NPN open collector output
V: Voltage output
L: Line driver output
❷ �Shaft outer diameter
8: Ø 8 mm
❸ Resolution
Number: �Refer to resolution in
'Specifications'
❻ Power supply
5: 5 VDC ± 5%
24: 12 - 24 VDC ± 5%
❹ Output phase
2: A, B
3: A, B, Z
4: A, A, B, B
6: A, A, B, B, Z, Z
❼ Connection
No mark: Axial cable type
C: Axial cable connector type
CR: Axial connector type
CS: Radial connector type
Model E50S8-□-
□-T-□-□
E50S8-□-
□-N-□-□
E50S8-□-
□-V-□-□
E50S8-□-
□-L-□-□
Resolution 1 / 2 / 5 PPR 01)
10 to 8,000 PPR model
Control output Totem-pole
output
NPN open
collector output Voltage output Line driver
output
Output phase A, B, Z A, B, Z A, B, Z A, A, B, B, Z, Z
Sink current ≤ 30 mA ≤ 30 mA - ≤ 20 mA
Residual voltage ≤ 0.4 VDCᜡ ≤ 0.4 VDCᜡ ≤ 0.4 VDCᜡ ≤ 0.5 VDCᜡ
Source current ≤ 10 mA - ≤ 15 mA ≤ -20 mA
Output voltage
(5 VDCᜡ)
≥ (VCC - 2.0)
VDCᜡ -
≤( RL
RL + R1
× VCC)
VDCᜡ 02)
≥ 2.5 VDCᜡ
Output voltage
(12 - 24 VDCᜡ)
≥ (VCC - 3.0)
VDCᜡ - ≥ (VCC - 3.0)
VDCᜡ